3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-01-28
08:20:43

2 2018-04-05
04:53:52

3 2018-02-27
21:44:12

BITCOIN

IN4KCWF1P8QR4nn6eUeGHCCYoJKwxtmPyx

0.06858444 BTC &
4,326.71 USD

0.06826722 BTC&
4,306.70 USD

Balance

0.00031722 BTC&
20.01 USD

Transaction Id Amount

eb0f263628da0544eab3dd + 0.00031722 BTC

566a9228ebd32e45e08b19

71eb244a1d98d9f3ca27

4falle420leedbb581fe8a - 0.01100000 BTC

826e0f10feb38a%e6f748c

ceaff5eaefbe343934e4

b9352b80b62874df11cdlS + 0.01100000 BTC

bfa2beat2967d2b9bf579d

fc4l14cl110dba2eb65aad?
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1N4KCWf1P8QR4nn6eUeGHCCYoJKwxtmPyx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb0f263628da0544eab3dd566a9228ebd32e45e08b1971eb244a1d98d9f3ca27
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb0f263628da0544eab3dd566a9228ebd32e45e08b1971eb244a1d98d9f3ca27
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb0f263628da0544eab3dd566a9228ebd32e45e08b1971eb244a1d98d9f3ca27
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fa10e4201eedbb581fe8a826e0f10feb38a9e6f748cceaff5eaefbe343934e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fa10e4201eedbb581fe8a826e0f10feb38a9e6f748cceaff5eaefbe343934e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fa10e4201eedbb581fe8a826e0f10feb38a9e6f748cceaff5eaefbe343934e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b9352b80b62874df11cd15bfa2beaf2967d2b9bf579dfc414c110dba2e65aad2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b9352b80b62874df11cd15bfa2beaf2967d2b9bf579dfc414c110dba2e65aad2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b9352b80b62874df11cd15bfa2beaf2967d2b9bf579dfc414c110dba2e65aad2
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11

12

Date & time

2017-12-01
05:14:37

2017-11-25
07:48:11

2017-11-07
09:06:17

2017-10-15
15:11:45

2017-09-04
08:55:11

2017-09-01
20:06:08

2017-08-27
06:45:04

2017-08-22
01:11:14

2017-08-13
09:28:03

Transaction Id

0687ff4116012fab64%efb

bbdb6b65122a482115bbc2f

b27a7abfaf4fceb650108

€5612h9c368e22075%af67

c3f7c659fal803549bd91c

70bd0211dfeddcda2338

65ee3948e66h067a84f079

245¢c578e3cd272¢c92affh0

0b3d2732410a43df38b8

71645ad59d2bb02631c138

e7397ft4102a4aae40e4ecc

833a6d2e992c47c28cl9

1fe69dcf20ee2096cb341b

cOeS5aef9ch66378b7F410d

a80d194c0294ch6371a9

2c9c5a66cf1c193e593913

9a5f361515c5eh4304bbbce

£1603c823401d11334ch

6adlb3c255e1d26524242¢e

eac062462d3ce8988ffadbd

ee294bfa9dce02169f0e

8cclc3ebatebbl1d7f0d35

55b71381dal6393725b548

929a3ec2al070ab330F2

fb743551c87a009101d245

359cc5828c6283a54d50dd

238df926481fc354ccs5d7

Amount

0.01400000

0.01400000

0.01439997

0.01439997

0.00715178

0.00715178

0.01313146

0.01313146

0.00384352

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0687ff4116012fa0649efbbbd6b65122a482115bbc2fb27a7abfaf4fce650108
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0687ff4116012fa0649efbbbd6b65122a482115bbc2fb27a7abfaf4fce650108
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0687ff4116012fa0649efbbbd6b65122a482115bbc2fb27a7abfaf4fce650108
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5612b9c368e220759af67c3f7c659fa1803549bd91c70bd0211dfeddcda2338
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5612b9c368e220759af67c3f7c659fa1803549bd91c70bd0211dfeddcda2338
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5612b9c368e220759af67c3f7c659fa1803549bd91c70bd0211dfeddcda2338
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65ee3948e66b067a84f079245c578e3cd272c92affb00b3d2732410a43df38b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65ee3948e66b067a84f079245c578e3cd272c92affb00b3d2732410a43df38b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65ee3948e66b067a84f079245c578e3cd272c92affb00b3d2732410a43df38b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71645ad59d2bb02631c138e7397f4102a4aae40e4ecc833a6d2e992c47c28c19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71645ad59d2bb02631c138e7397f4102a4aae40e4ecc833a6d2e992c47c28c19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71645ad59d2bb02631c138e7397f4102a4aae40e4ecc833a6d2e992c47c28c19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fe69dcf20ee2096c6341bc0e5aef9cb66378b7f410da80d194c0294cb6371a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fe69dcf20ee2096c6341bc0e5aef9cb66378b7f410da80d194c0294cb6371a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fe69dcf20ee2096c6341bc0e5aef9cb66378b7f410da80d194c0294cb6371a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c9c5a66cf1c193e5939139a5f361515c5eb4304bbbcf1603c823401d11334cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c9c5a66cf1c193e5939139a5f361515c5eb4304bbbcf1603c823401d11334cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c9c5a66cf1c193e5939139a5f361515c5eb4304bbbcf1603c823401d11334cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ad1b3c255e1d26524242eeac062462d3ce8988ffad6ee294bfa9dce02169f0e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ad1b3c255e1d26524242eeac062462d3ce8988ffad6ee294bfa9dce02169f0e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ad1b3c255e1d26524242eeac062462d3ce8988ffad6ee294bfa9dce02169f0e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cc1c3e6afe6b11d7f0d3555b71381da16393725b548929a3ec2a1070ab330f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cc1c3e6afe6b11d7f0d3555b71381da16393725b548929a3ec2a1070ab330f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cc1c3e6afe6b11d7f0d3555b71381da16393725b548929a3ec2a1070ab330f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb743551c87a009101d245359cc5828c6283a54d50dd238df96481fc354cc5d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb743551c87a009101d245359cc5828c6283a54d50dd238df96481fc354cc5d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb743551c87a009101d245359cc5828c6283a54d50dd238df96481fc354cc5d7
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20

21

Date & time

2017-08-08
01:27:51

2017-07-05
04:26:22

2017-07-05
04:26:22

2017-07-05
04:26:22

2017-06-20
03:47:10

2017-06-20
03:47:10

2017-06-18
19:56:54

2017-05-15
02:35:29

2017-05-14
15:41:25

Transaction Id

5f81dd05825%e0c241bclb

0f2a98564199ech07f9088

£68494114d57f81166¢€e4

80603259249a0c8391b416

f4aceb249e2d2623b32b599

252f3ff7bc81129bS4bc

80603259249a0c8391b416

f4ceb249e2d2623h32b599

252f3ff7bc81129b54bc

80603259249a0c8391b416

f4ceb249e2d2623bh32b599

252f3ff7bc81129bS4be

18bc080ebe8b1a58253d11

lada74bblbdc2335bb3fle

d87733469578635cc20e

£1c9d0b863975547e361ef

714d58ab571de9ca%aaffl

1432dt475677acd00%ae

8fc50f129795f321869cl1f

03b4efa897f373b19dbacO

d19b87e6475427434561

cadcc224784e945e051beld

d06d5254ccfa?2e0ab2616

3a206b29eb5f582a822f

5c6d7d8alclece4a3ch706

0101ac19cc2726e0dbbé%e

fbBa2fbbac3ae2751718

Amount

+ 0.00384352

- 0.00013720

- 0.00030750

- 0.00012500

- 0.00056682

- 0.00360397

+ 0.00030750

+ 0.00013720

+ 0.00360397

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f81dd058259e0c241bc1b0f2a98564f99ecb07f9088f68494114d57f81166e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f81dd058259e0c241bc1b0f2a98564f99ecb07f9088f68494114d57f81166e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f81dd058259e0c241bc1b0f2a98564f99ecb07f9088f68494114d57f81166e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80603259249a0c8391b416f4ceb249e2d2623b32b599252f3ff7bc81129b54bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80603259249a0c8391b416f4ceb249e2d2623b32b599252f3ff7bc81129b54bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80603259249a0c8391b416f4ceb249e2d2623b32b599252f3ff7bc81129b54bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80603259249a0c8391b416f4ceb249e2d2623b32b599252f3ff7bc81129b54bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80603259249a0c8391b416f4ceb249e2d2623b32b599252f3ff7bc81129b54bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80603259249a0c8391b416f4ceb249e2d2623b32b599252f3ff7bc81129b54bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80603259249a0c8391b416f4ceb249e2d2623b32b599252f3ff7bc81129b54bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80603259249a0c8391b416f4ceb249e2d2623b32b599252f3ff7bc81129b54bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80603259249a0c8391b416f4ceb249e2d2623b32b599252f3ff7bc81129b54bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18bc080e6e8b1a58253d111ada74bb1bdc2335bb3f1ed87733469578635cc20e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18bc080e6e8b1a58253d111ada74bb1bdc2335bb3f1ed87733469578635cc20e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18bc080e6e8b1a58253d111ada74bb1bdc2335bb3f1ed87733469578635cc20e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1c9d0b863975547e361ef714d58ab571de9ca9aaff11432df475677acd009ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1c9d0b863975547e361ef714d58ab571de9ca9aaff11432df475677acd009ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1c9d0b863975547e361ef714d58ab571de9ca9aaff11432df475677acd009ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fc50f129795f321869c1f03b4efa897f373b19d6ac0d19b87e6475427434561
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fc50f129795f321869c1f03b4efa897f373b19d6ac0d19b87e6475427434561
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fc50f129795f321869c1f03b4efa897f373b19d6ac0d19b87e6475427434561
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cadcc224784e945e051be0d06d5254ccfa92e0a626163a206b29eb5f582a822f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cadcc224784e945e051be0d06d5254ccfa92e0a626163a206b29eb5f582a822f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cadcc224784e945e051be0d06d5254ccfa92e0a626163a206b29eb5f582a822f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c6d7d8a0c1ece4a3cb7060101ac19cc2726e0dbb69efb0a2f6bac3ae2751718
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c6d7d8a0c1ece4a3cb7060101ac19cc2726e0dbb69efb0a2f6bac3ae2751718
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c6d7d8a0c1ece4a3cb7060101ac19cc2726e0dbb69efb0a2f6bac3ae2751718
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23

Date & time

2017-05-10
02:42:37

2017-05-01
03:06:12

Transaction Id

2a09d1780e3e8399661961

df2e857be817ca48f76993

2c5a121a2685e839b7bc

4al1764258751440f51e5ad

39c55e09db92fac607118a

b479637e2b057cc3f8cd

Amount

+ 0.00056682 BTC

+ 0.00012500 BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa09d1780e3e839966f961df2e857be817ca48f769932c5a121a2685e839b7bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa09d1780e3e839966f961df2e857be817ca48f769932c5a121a2685e839b7bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa09d1780e3e839966f961df2e857be817ca48f769932c5a121a2685e839b7bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a1764258751440f51e5ad39c55e09db92fac607118ab479637e2b057cc3f8cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a1764258751440f51e5ad39c55e09db92fac607118ab479637e2b057cc3f8cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a1764258751440f51e5ad39c55e09db92fac607118ab479637e2b057cc3f8cd

